
Course_Name
SUBJECT 

CODE
SUBJECT NAME YEAR SEM. Exam_Date TIME SLOT

B.E.(2012 PAT)(INSTRUMENTATION & CONTROL 406261 PROCESS INSTRUMENTATION- I 7 13 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT)(INSTRUMENTATION & CONTROL 406262 PROJECT ENGG. & MANAGEMENT 7 14 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT)(INSTRUMENTATION & CONTROL 406263 DIGITAL CONTROL 7 15 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT)(INSTRUMENTATION & CONTROL 406264B BUILDING AUTOMATION- I 7 16 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT)(INSTRUMENTATION & CONTROL 406267 PROCESS INSTRUMENTATION- II 8 17 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 416488 AUTOMOTIVE REFR. & AIR COND. 7 13 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 416492C AUTOMOTIVE HYDR.& PNEUMATICS 7 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 416498A TRAN MGMT & MOTOR INDU 8 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 409342 CHEMICAL REACTION ENGG. II 7 14 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 409352C FUEL CELL TECHNOLOGY 8 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(CIVIL) 401002 TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING 7 14 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(CIVIL) 401003 STRUC. DESIGN AND DRWNG. III 7 15 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(CIVIL) 401004C ADVANCED CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY 7 16 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(CIVIL) 401004D ARCHITEC. AND TOWN PLANNING 7 16 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(CIVIL) 401005C TQM & MIS IN CIVIL ENGG. 7 17 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(CIVIL) 401007 DAMS AND HYDRAULIC STRUCTURE 8 18 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(CIVIL) 401008 QTY SURVEYINGCO. & TENDERS 8 19 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(CIVIL) 401009C HYDROPOWER ENGINEERING 8 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(CIVIL) 401009D AIR POLLUTION AND CONTROL 8 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(CIVIL) 401010A CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 8 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(CIVIL) 401010DBGREEN BUILDING TECHNOLOGY 8 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
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B.E.(2012 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 410444B COMP. NET. DESIGN & MODELING 7 16 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 410444D DATA MINING TECH. & APPL. 7 16 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 410445B PERVASIVE COMPUTING 7 16 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 410445C EMBEDDED SECURITY 7 20 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 410442 PRIN. OF MODERN COML. DESIGN 7 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 410441 DESIGN & ANALYSIS OF ALGO. 7 23 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 410443 SMART SYSTEM DESIGN & APPL. 7 24 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 410450 HIGH PERFORMANCE COMPUTING 8 13 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 410451D CYBER SECURITY 8 19 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 410451C CLOUD COMPUTING 8 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 410452DE BIG DATA AND DATA ANALYTICS 8 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 410449 SOFT DESIGN METHODO. & TEST. 8 25 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 410451A MOBILE COMPUTING 8 26 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 410452A BUSINESS ANALYTIC & INTEL. 8 27 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 410452C MOBILE APPLICATIONS 8 27 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 403141 POWER SYS OPERATION & CONTR. 7 13 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 403142 PLC AND SCADA APPLICATIONS 7 14 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 403145 CONTROL SYSTEM II 7 15 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 403143B POWER QUALITY 7 16 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 403144A RESTRUCTURING & DEREGULATION 7 17 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 403147 SWITCHGEAR AND PROTECTION 8 18 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 403148 POWER ELECTR. CONTR. DRIVES 8 19 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 403149A HIGH VOLTAGE ENGINEERING 8 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 403149B HVDC AND FACTS 8 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 403150A SMART GRID 8 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 403150C ILLUMINATION ENGINEERING 8 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
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B.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 404181 VLSI DESIGN & TECHNOLOGY 7 13 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 404182 COMPUTER NETWORKS 7 14 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 404183 MICROWAVE ENGINEERING 7 15 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 404184A 1. DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING 7 16 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 404184B EMBEDDED SYSTEMS & RTOS 7 16 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 404185B 2. ELECTRONIC PRODUCT DESIGN 7 17 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 404185C PLCS AND AUTOMATION 7 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 404189 MOBILE COMMUNICATION 8 18 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 404190 BROADBAND COMMUNICATION SYS. 8 19 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 404191A SPEECH & AUDIO SIGNAL PROC. 8 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 404191C AUDIO VIDEO ENGINEERING 8 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 404192D WIRELESS NETWORKS 8 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS) 404201 VLSI DESIGN 7 13 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 414455 MACHINE LEARNING 7 14 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 414454 SOFTWARE MODELING AND DESIGN 7 15 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 414457A BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE 7 16 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 414456E CLOUD COMPUTING 7 23 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 414461 DISTRIBUTED SYSTEM 8 18 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 414463B ADVANCED GRAPHICS AND ANIMATION 8 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 414464D INTERNET OF THING 8 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 414464A BIO INFORMATICS 8 22 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 414464C GREEN IT-PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICE 8 22 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 414462 ADVANCED DATABASES 8 24 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 414463A MOBILE COMPUTING 8 25 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM
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B.E.(2012 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 402042 CAD/ CAM AUTOMATION 7 14 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 402043 DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY 7 15 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 402044A ENERGY AUDIT MANAGEMENT 7 17 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 402045C OPERATION RESEARCH 7 17 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 402044B TRIBOLOG 7 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 402045B PRODUCT DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT 7 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 402045D ADVANCED MANUFACTURING PROC. 7 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 402041 REFRIGERATION AND AIR CONDITIONING 7 23 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 402050A COMPUTATIONAL FLUID DYNAMICS 8 16 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 402050B FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS 8 16 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 402049DBAutomobile Engineering 8 17 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 402048 MECHANICAL SYSTEM DESIGN 8 19 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 402049C INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING 8 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 402050C DESIG OF PUMPS BLOWE & COMPR 8 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 402047 POWER PLANT ENGINEERING 8 24 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(MECHANICAL-SANDWICH) 402064 AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING 7 16 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(MECHANICAL-SANDWICH) 402065 POWER PLANT ENGINEERING 7 23 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(MECHANICAL-SANDWICH) 402069A ENERGY AUDIT & MANAGEMENT 8 12 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(MECHANICAL-SANDWICH) 402048 MECHANICAL SYSTEM DESIGN 8 19 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(MECHANICAL-SANDWICH) 402066 MECHANICAL VIBRATIONS 8 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(MECHANICAL-SANDWICH) 402068B COMPUTATIONAL FLUID DYNAMICS 8 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2012 PAT.)(MECHANICAL-SANDWICH) 402067 INDU HYDRAULICS & PNEUMATICS 8 24 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT)(INSTRUMENTATION & CONTROL 406261 PROCESS DYNAMICS AND CONTROL 7 13 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT)(INSTRUMENTATION & CONTROL 406262 PROJECT ENGG. & MGMT. 7 14 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT)(INSTRUMENTATION & CONTROL 406265C AUTOMOTIVE INSTRUMENTATION 7 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT)(INSTRUMENTATION & CONTROL 406268 Process Instrumentation 8 17 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
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B.E.(2015 PAT)(INSTRUMENTATION & CONTROL 406269 Industrial Automation 8 18 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT)(INSTRUMENTATION & CONTROL 406270A Building Automation 8 19 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT)(INSTRUMENTATION & CONTROL 406270B Robotics and Automation 8 19 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT)(INSTRUMENTATION & CONTROL 406270C Environmental Instrumentation 8 19 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT)(INSTRUMENTATION & CONTROL 406271B Renewable Energy Systems 8 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT)(INSTRUMENTATION & CONTROL 406271C Instrumentation in Agriculture and Food Industries. 8 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 416488 AUTOMOTIVE REFRIGERATION AND AIR CONDITIONING 7 13 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 416489 ALT. FUELS & EMISSION CONTROL 7 14 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 416490 MACHINE AND VEHICLE DYNAMICS 7 15 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 416491C CAE & AUTOMATION 7 16 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 416492A SPECIAL PURPOSE VEHICLE 7 17 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 416492C PROD. DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT 7 17 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 416495 AUTOMOTIVE SYSTEMS & TESTING 8 18 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 416496 Automotive System Design 8 19 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 416497A Automotive NVH 8 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 416497B HYBR.ELECTR.& FUEL CELL VEHI. 8 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 416497C Automotive Hydraulics and Pneumatics 8 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 416498A Operation Research 8 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(AUTOMOBILE) 416498B Transport Management and Motor Industries 8 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 409341 PROCESS DYNAMICS AND CONTROL 7 13 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 409342 CHEMICAL REACTION ENGG.-II 7 14 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 409343 CHEMICAL ENGINEERING DESIGN II 7 15 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 409344A ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING 7 16 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 409344B MEMBRANE TECHNOLOGY 7 16 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 409344D PETROLEUM REFINING 7 16 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 409345A CHEMICAL PROCESS SYNTHESIS 7 17 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

Page 5 of 12



Course_Name
SUBJECT 

CODE
SUBJECT NAME YEAR SEM. Exam_Date TIME SLOT

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 409345C PIPING DESIGN & ENGINEERING 7 17 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 409345D ADVANCE SEPARATION PROCESSES 7 17 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 409349 Process Modeling and Simulation 8 18 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 409350 Process Engineering Costing & Plant Design 8 19 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 409351A Energy Conservation In Chemical Process Industries 8 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 409351B Chemical Process Safety 8 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 409351C Food Technology 8 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 409351D Advanced Materials 8 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 409352A Catalysis 8 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 409352B Nanotechnology 8 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(CHEMICAL) 409352D Petrochemical Engineering 8 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(CIVIL) 401001 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING II 7 13 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(CIVIL) 401002 TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING 7 14 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(CIVIL) 401003 STRUC. DESIGN & DRAWING-III 7 15 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(CIVIL) 401004B SYS. APPROACH IN CIVIL ENGG. 7 16 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(CIVIL) 401004C ADVANCED CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY 7 16 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(CIVIL) 401004D ARCHITECTURE AND TOWN PLANNING 7 16 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(CIVIL) 401004E ADVANCED ENGINEERING GEOLOGY WITH ROCK MECHANICS 7 16 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(CIVIL) 401005A MATRIX METH. OF STRUCT. ANAL. 7 17 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(CIVIL) 401005B INTGR. WATER RES.PLANN.& MGMT. 7 17 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(CIVIL) 401005C TQM & MIS IN CIVIL ENGINEERING 7 17 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(CIVIL) 401005D EARTHQUAKE ENGINEERING 7 17 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(CIVIL) 401005E ADV. GEOTECHNICAL ENGG. 7 17 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(CIVIL) 401007 Dams and hydraulic Structres 8 18 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(CIVIL) 401008 QTY.,SURV.,CONTRACTS & TENDERS 8 19 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(CIVIL) 401009A Advanced Structural Design 8 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(CIVIL) 401009B Statistical Analysis and Computational Methods in Civil Engineering 8 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
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B.E.(2015 PAT.)(CIVIL) 401009C Hydropower Engineering 8 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(CIVIL) 401009D Air Pollution and control 8 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(CIVIL) 401009E Finite Element Method in Civil Engineering 8 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(CIVIL) 401009F Airport and Bridge Engineering 8 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(CIVIL) 401010A Construction Management 8 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(CIVIL) 401010B Advanced Transportation Engineering 8 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(CIVIL) 401010C Advanced foundation Engineering. 8 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(CIVIL) 401010D Coastal Engineering 8 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(CIVIL) 401010EA PLUMBING ENGINEERING 8 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(CIVIL) 401010EB GREEN BUILDING TECHNOLOGY 8 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(CIVIL) 401010EC FERROCEMENT TECHNOLOGY 8 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(CIVIL) 401010EE GEOINFORMATICS 8 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(CIVIL) 401010F REPAIRS AND REHABILITATION OF CONCRETE STRUCTURES 8 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 410241 HIGH PERFORMANCE COMPUTING 7 13 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 410242 ARTIFICIAL INTEL. & ROBOTICS 7 14 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 410243 DATA ANALYTICS 7 15 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 410244A DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING 7 16 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 410244B SW ARCH. & DESIGN 7 16 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 410244C PERVASIVE & UBQ. COMP. 7 16 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 410244D DATA MINING AND WAREHOUSING 7 16 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 410245A DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS 7 17 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 410245B SOFTWARE TESTING AND QUALITY ASSURANCE 7 17 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 410245D MOBILE COMMUNICATION 7 17 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 410250 Machine Learning 8 18 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 410251 Information and Cyber Security 8 19 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 410252A Advanced Digital Signal Processing 8 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 410252B Compilers 8 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
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B.E.(2015 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 410252C Embedded and Real Time Operating Systems 8 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 410252D SOFT COMPU. & OPTIM. ALGO. 8 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 410253A Software Defined Networks 8 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 410253B Human Computer Interface 8 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 410253C Cloud Computing 8 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 410253DABUSINESS INTELLIGENCE 8 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(COMPUTER) 410253DCBig Data & Data Analytics 8 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 403141 POWER SYS. OPERATION & CTRL 7 13 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 403142 PLC AND SCADA APPLICATIONS 7 14 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 403145 CONTROL SYSTEM II 7 15 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 403143A FUNDAMENTALS OF MICROCONTROLLER MSP430 AND ITS APP 7 16 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 403143B POWER QUALITY 7 16 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 403143C RENEWABLE ENERGY SYSTEMS 7 16 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 403143D DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING 7 16 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 403144A RESTRUCTURING AND DEREGULATION 7 17 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 403144B ELECTROMAGNETIC FIELDS 7 17 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 403144C EHVAC TRANSMISSION 7 17 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 403144D ELECTRIC AND HYBRID VEHICLES 7 17 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 403144E SPECIAL PURPOSE MACHINES 7 17 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 403147 Switchgear and Protection 8 18 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 403148 POW.ELECTR. CONTROLLED DRIVES 8 19 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 403149A High Voltage Engineering 8 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 403149B HVDC and FACTS 8 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 403149D Intelligent Systems and Applications in Electrical Engineering 8 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 403150A Smart Grid 8 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRICAL) 403150C Illumination Engineering 8 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
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B.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 404181 VLSI DESIGN & TECHNOLOGY 7 13 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 404182 COMPUTER NETWORKS & SECURITY 7 14 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 404183 RADIATION & MICROWAVE TECHNI. 7 15 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 404184A DIGITAL IMAGE & VIDEO PROCE. 7 16 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 404184C EMBEDDED SYSTEMS & RTOS 7 16 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 404184D INTERNET OF THINGS 7 16 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 404185B ELECTRONICS PRODUCT DESIGN 7 17 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 404185D ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 7 17 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 404185E ELECTRONICS IN AGRICULTURE 7 17 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 404189 Mobile Communication 8 18 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 404190 BROADBAND COMM. SYSTEMS 8 19 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 404191A Machine Learning 8 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 404191B PLC s and Automation 8 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 404191C Audio and Speech Processing 8 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 404191D Software Defined Radio 8 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 404191E Audio Video Engineering 8 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 404192A Robotics 8 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 404192B Biomedical Electronics 8 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 404192C Wireless Sensor Networks 8 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 404192D Renewable Energy Systems 8 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 404192DAADVANCED AUTOMOTIVE ELECTRONICS 8 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 404192DBIndustrial Internet of Things 8 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 404192DDData Science & Analytics 8 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS &TELECOM) 410253C Cloud Computing 8 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS) 404201 VLSI DESIGN 7 13 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS) 404202 ADVANCED POWER ELECTRONICS 7 14 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS) 404203 ELECTRONICS SYSTEM DESIGN 7 15 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
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B.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS) 404204D INTERNET OF THINGS 7 16 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS) 404205A MOBILE COMMUNICATION 7 17 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS) 404209 Computer Networks & Security 8 18 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS) 404210 Process Instrumentation 8 19 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS) 404211A Automotive Electronics 8 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS) 404211B Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning 8 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS) 404211C Optical and Microwave Communication 8 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS) 404211D Audio Video Engineering 8 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS) 404211E Testing and verification for SoC Design 8 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS) 404212A Robotics 8 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS) 404212B Wireless Sensor Networks 8 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS) 404212C Renewable Energy Systems & DSM 8 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS) 404212D TM4C123GH6PM Microcontroller 8 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(ELECTRONICS) 404212E Open Elective* 8 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 414453 INFORMATION AND CYBER SECURITY 7 13 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 414454 MACHINE LEARNING & APPS. 7 14 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 414455 SOFTWARE DESIGN AND MODELING 7 15 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 414456A WIRELESS COMMUNICATIONS 7 16 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 414456C USABILITY ENGINEERING 7 16 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 414456E BUS. ANALYTICS & INTEL. 7 16 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 414457A SOFTWARE DEFINED NETWORKS 7 17 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 414457C SOFTWARE TESTING AND QUALITY ASSURANCE 7 17 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 414462 Distributed Computing System 8 18 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 414463 Ubiquitous Computing 8 19 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 414464A Internet of Things (IoT) 8 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 414464B Information storage and retrieval 8 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 414464C Multimedia Techniques 8 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
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B.E.(2015 PAT.)(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 414464D Internet and Web Programming 8 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 414464E Computational Optimization 8 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 414465A Rural Technologies and Community Development 8 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 414465B Parallel Computing 8 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 414465C Computer Vision 8 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) 414465D Social Media Analytics 8 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 302049 REFRIG. & AIR CONDITIONING 7 13 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 402041 HYDRAULICS AND PNEUMATICS/REFRIGERATION AND AIR CO 7 13 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 402042 CAD CAM AUTOMATION 7 14 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 402043 DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY 7 15 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 402044A FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS 7 16 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 402044B COMPUTATIONAL FLUID DYNAMICS 7 16 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 402044C HEAT. VENTI. & AIR CONDI. 7 16 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 402045A AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING 7 17 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 402045B OPERATION RESEARCH 7 17 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 402045C ENERGY AUDIT AND MANAGEMENT 7 17 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 402047 Energy Engineering 8 18 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 402048 Mechanical System Design 8 19 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 402049A Tribology 8 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 402049B Industrial Engineering 8 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 402049C Robotics 8 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 402050A Advanced Manufacturing Processes 8 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 402050B Solar & Wind Energy 8 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 402050C Product Design and Development 8 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL) 402050D Open Elective** 8 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL-SANDWICH) 402069A Energy Audit and Management 2 12 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM
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B.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL-SANDWICH) 402069B Operations Research 2 12 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL-SANDWICH) 402068B CAD/ CAM Automation 2 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL-SANDWICH) 402068C Finite Element Analysis 2 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL-SANDWICH) 402068D Hydraulics and Pneumatics 2 22 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL-SANDWICH) 402064 AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING (SELF-STUDY - III) 7 16 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL-SANDWICH) 402065 PLANT ENGINEERING AND MAINTENANCE (SELF-STUDY - IV 7 17 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL-SANDWICH) 402047 Energy Engineering* 8 18 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL-SANDWICH) 402048 Mechanical System Design* 8 19 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

B.E.(2015 PAT.)(MECHANICAL-SANDWICH) 402066 Mechanical Vibrations 8 20 July 2021 03.00 PM To 05.00 PM

Date :- 28-June-2021
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